
Date:- 29-10-2021,

To,
The Manager,
Dept. of Corporate Services
Bornbal Stoch Exchange Limited
Rotunda lluilding, 1'* Floor,
Mumbai- 400 001.

Sub:- Subrnission of Unaudited Financial Result H:rlf Year ended 30t'r September 2021.

llef :- Scrip Code 538402

Dear Siri \4ac1am,

Please flncl cnclosed hereivith Unaudited Financial Result Half Year ended 30'h September

2021. This result r'vas taken by Board in it's Meeting held today.

We also enclosed hereivith Auditor's Limited Revive Report On Half Yearly Financial Results of
the Cornpany Pursuant to the Regulatiorr 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure

IleqLrirerrrents) Regulations, 2015 signed by Kochar & Associates

'Thanking You,

YoLus laithlr-rlly.

FoT SPS FINQUBST LIMITBD

Girish Jajoo
Managing Director
DIN 03108620

R-514, On 5th Floor Of Rotunda Building, B.S. Marg, Fort, Mumbai-400001.
E-mail : info@spsfinquest.co.in

CIN : L67120MH1996PLC098051 Website : wrrtrw.spsfinquest.co.in Phone Telefax i 022-22722488
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Statement of Unaudited Results for the Half Year Ended 30th September, 2021

in Lakhs

PARTICULARS

Half Year Ended Year Ended

Un-audited Audited

30.09.2021 30.09.2020 31.03,2021

1 Revenue

a) lncome from 0perations

b) Other lncome

228,34

2,371.44

321.30

1,038.90

835,82

1,495.66

Iotal income 2,599.78 1,360.20 2,331.48

I

(a)

Expenses

Employee benefit expense

Finance Costs

Depreciation and amortization expense

Cther expenses

50.30

88.90

1.33

29.95

28"33

328.66

1.59

57.32

71,21

847.91

J.JJ

568.1 B

Total Expenses 170,48 415.91 1,490.62

Profit I (loss) before exceptional items and tax (1.2)

Exceptional items

Profit / (loss) before tax (3-4)

Tax expenses

Current Tax

Deferred Tax

Tax of earlier years

Net Profit / (loss) for the period (5-6)

Other Comprehensive lncome / (Loss)

Total Comprehensive lncome / (loss) for the period after tax

(7+8)

Paid-up equity share capital (FV of Rs,10lper share)

Earnings per share (Basic and Diluted) (Rs.)

i) before extraordinary items (not annualised)

ii) after extraordinary items (not annualised)

10

2,429.30

2,429.30

125 00

z,go+.so

2,304.30

1,0'13,78

22.73

22.73

944.29

944,29

11.00

gge.zg

933.29

450,57

20,71

20.71

840.85

840.85

3.00

76.61

761.24

761.24

450,57

16.90

16,90

Notes:

1 The above results were approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on October 29,2021. The Auditor"s of the

Company have carried out Lrmited Review of the above financial results,

2 The Sratutoly Ar-rditors have subn-rited the Iimited review reporl.

3 Deffered tax will be revierved at end of year.

4 The above results rvere reviewed bv the Audit Committee of the tsoard of Directors

For SPS Finquest Limited

Xf,^{ Z\\)l
/X

Girish Jaj(o
Managing Director

DIN No, 03108620

Place: Mumbai

Date'.29-10-2021

R-514, On 5th Floor Of Rotunda Building, B.S. Marg, Fort, Mumbai-400001.
E-mail : info@spsfinquest.co. in

CIN : 167120MH1996P1C098051 Website : www.spsfinquest.co.in Phone Telefax :022-22722488
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Statement of Assets and Liabilities as at 30th September, 2021 (Unaudited)

PARTICULARS Half Year Ended

30.09.2021

Year Ended

31,03.2021

ASSETS

Flnancial Assets

Cash and cash equivalents

Trade Receivables

Loans

Other Financial Assets

lnvestment

Non-Financial Assets

lncome Tax Asset (Net)

Defened Tax Assets (Net)

Property,Plant & Equipment

Other Non-Financial Assets

LIABILITIES AI'ID EQU ITY

LIABILITIES

Financial Liabilities

Derivative Financial lnstrument
Trade Payable

- Total Outstanding Dues to Micro, Small and Medium

Enterprises

- Total 0utstanding Dues to other than Micro, Small and

Medium Enterprises

Debt Securities

Borrowing ( Other than Debt Securities)

Other Frnanciai liabilities

Non - Financial Liabilities

Current Tax Liabilities (Net)

Deferred tax Llabilitres (Net)

Provisron

Dther Non-Financial Liabliities

EQUITY

Equity Share capital

Otner Equity

Total Liabilities and Equity

49.1 9

3 1'18,34

256"51

3,738.48

37.90

3,510.79

905.46

1,742j0
7,162.53

283 85

33.94

/,o4

1.05

6,196,25

335 94

33 94

897

061
326.47 379,45

7,489.00 6,575,70

t./0

1 781 60

369.53

3.77

1,783,35

12 02

J, ZO

3,1 46,84

9BB

32.91

15.28

1 0'13.i8

4,676.58

42.79

450.57

2,935.s0

5,690.36 3,386,07

7.489.00 6,575,70

For SPS Finouest Limited
- ^'^,* ',/\\,$ZA'

Grflsh Jajoo

Managing Director

DIN No.03108620

Place: Mumbai

Date.29-14-2021

R-514, On Sth Floor Of Rotunda Building, B.S. Marg, Fort, Mumbai-400001.
E-mail : info@spsfinquest.co.in

CIN : 167120MH1996P1C098051 Website : www.spsfinquest.co.in Phone Telefax :022-22722488
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Statement of Cash flows for the Half year ended September 30, ZOZL

Rs.)

activities
Profit Before Tax

tments to reconcile profit before tax to net cash inflow
Profit on Mutual Fund lnvestment
Profit on Sale of Commercial Paper

Dividend lncome
Profit/(Loss) on Sale of Shares

Provisions against Standard Assets

Profit/Loss on fair value of investment
lnterest Paid

De p reci ati o n

Operating Profit before working capital changes
Working capital adjustments :-

lncrease / (Decrease) in Trade and Other Payables
(lncrease) / Decrease in Other Non Financial Assets

(lncrease) / Decrease in Other Current Financial Assets

(lncrease) / Decrease in lncome Tax (Assets)

lncrease / (Decrease) in Derivative lnstrument
lncrease / (Decrease) in Other Financial Liabilties
Increase / (Decrease) in Other Non Financial Liabilties

t cash flow from operating activities

lnvesting activities

Purchase of property, piant & equipment and intangible assets

Dividend Ileceived

Loans Given/Repaid

Sale / Purchase of lnvestments
Net cash flow used in investing activities

Financing activities
Proceeds of other short term borrowings (Net)

Deposits Received / Paid

lnterest paid

Net cash flow from financing activities

se in cash and cash equivalents
Cash and cash equivalents at the beginning of the year

Cash and cash equivalents at the end of the year

24292981.5

1234354
(1.184778

(2914
(68467384)

(e83sB)

(12625641,1)

8890342

132913

84085245

(1477s73)

(34894s22)

(30588)

35A22272
256980

(77681,449

84790617

333 10s

55708871

(201122)

(446s6)

6489s306
(72903s1)

(27stt

20359444

249930
(s0s45060)

5992
(t975702"e)

35892075
(694s273)

3049962

)o1 A

39343083

(34es286)

(67000)

30688
( 102s3487s)

392942528

s7t7347)

L729466

3789860

49L9326

(274s8s3)

6s35712
3789860

(Amount in

Note : The above Cash Flow Statement has been prepared under
'Statement of Cash Flows'

the 'lndirect method' as set out in lnd AS 7 on

R-514, On Sth Floor Of Rotunda Building, B.S. Marg, Fort, Mumbai-400001.
E-mail : info@spsfinquest.co.in

CIN : L67120MH1996P1C098051 Website : rarurrw.spsfinquest.co.in Phone Telefax i 022-22722488

r: ffia
s;e

$

73364229 (s7690960,

73364229 (s769096(

35850711 29037134L

(991es132

(8890?47'.

(10808s4741 (235426234



Components of Cash and Cash Equivalents

Cash in Hand

Other Bank Balances

27676

48916s0

13973

3775887

Total 49t9326 3789860

As per our report of even date attached

Place: Mumbai
Datez2g/!0l2O2L

R-5'14, On 5th Floor Of Rotunda Building, B.S. Marg, Fort, Mumbai-400001.
E-mail : info@spsfinquest.co.in

CIN : 167120MH1996P1C098051 Website : www.Spsfinquest.co.in Phone Telefax :022-22722488

SPS FINQUEST LIMITED

Y
Girish Jajoo

Managing Director
DIN No.03108520
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